Senior Inter-Counties 2023
Qualifying Group 4

Grand Total To Qual Grand Total To Qual
1 Q Surrey 6314 0 1 Q Hampshire 4133 0
2 Q Essex 6110 0 2 Q Sussex 4062 0
3 Q Sussex 5996 0 3 Q Dorset 4002 0
4 Kent 5922 -74 4 Q Surrey 3724 0
5 Dorset 5798 -198 5 Essex 3618 -106
6 Hampshire 5735 -261 6 Kent 3594 -130
7 London 5167 -829 7 London 3545 -179




Name County

Game 1l Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game 6 Total Ave

1 Keith Allen 0

2 Ron Griffin 236 180 212 628 209.3

3 Chris Harris 0

4 Kevin Pilley 149 157 181 221 215 181 1104 184.0

5 Pete Sanders 182 160 193 141 676 169.0

6 Mike Smyth - 194 179 169 191 167 172 1072 178.7

7 lan Taylor (] 182 255 197 196 168 998 199.6

8 Steve Thornton 2 216 202 236 237 215 214 1320 220.0

9 8 0

10 0

11 0

12 0

13 0

14 0

15 0 Team
Pinfall 923 953 976 1081 945 920 5798 966.3 JLow Game Hi Game Diff

| 923 | 953 | 976 | 1081 | 945 | 920 | 5798 920 1081 161

1 Carol Ailes 138 158 206 142 127 166 937 156.2

2 Angie Brown 178 148 247 178 205 155 1111 185.2

3 Mary Head 132 157 163 127 162 190 931 155.2

4 Lynn Squibb 181 190 165 173 139 175 1023 170.5

5 Sally-Ann Webb 0

6 0

7 b 0

8 2 0

9 8 0

10 0

11 0

12 0

13 0

14 0

15 0 Team
Pinfall 629 653 781 620 633 686 4002 667.0 |Low Game HiGame Diff

629 | 653 | 781 [ 620 [ 633 | 686 | 4002 620 781 161




Name County

Game 1l Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game 6 Total Ave
1 Simon Cathorne 0
2 David Coote 179 167 187 225 207 965 193.0
3 Chris Ellis 0
4 Nils Hoversholm 165 223 172 560 186.7
5 Ralph Hughes 237 190 181 200 198 237 1243 207.2
6 Paul Mayor 0
7 Stuart Meddemmen é 0
8 Paul O'Kelly & 0
9 Martin Payne (NH] 181 191 197 171 740 185.0
10 Mike Pray 0
11 Steve Simmons 0
12 Alan Smith 0
13 Mark Thomson 246 188 183 205 245 181 1248 208.0
14 Carl Vanderhook 211 258 228 224 220 213 1354 225.7
15 Martin Williamson 0 Team
Pinfall 1038 1026 945 1007 1085 1009 6110 1018.3 |Low Game Hi Game Diff
| 1038 | 1026 | 945 | 1007 | 1085 | 1009 | 6110 945 1085 140
1 Jane Hale 142 126 145 174 587 146.8
2 Sue Morden 143 186 133 177 141 157 937 156.2
3 Sue Portsmouth 158 175 153 128 124 738 147.6
4 Linda Pray 179 184 182 137 161 137 980 163.3
5 Sheila Staines 125 127 124 376 1253
6 0
7 é 0
8 ) 0
9 Q0 0
10 0
11 0
12 0
13 0
14 0
15 0 Team

Pinfall 605 672 610 568 571 592 3618 603.0 |LowGame HiGame  Diff
| 605 | 672 | 610 | 568 | 571 | 592 | 3618 568 672 104




Name County

Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Total Ave

1 Steve Carnell 161 191 194 233 265 203 1247 207.8

2 Simon Carter 0

3 John Hinch 199 195 153 193 179 224 1143 190.5

4 Keith Hodge 191 246 181 618 206.0

5 Clive Mitchell 0

6 Bob Ockleford 188 164 160 512 170.7

7 Sean Purcell + 217 193 191 179 234 221 1235 205.8

8 Chris Skudder qc_, 0

9 Chris Taaffe p 4 0

10 Steve Williams 162 165 208 213 196 223 1167 194.5

11 0

12 0

13 0

14 0

15 0 Team
Pinfall 927 908 906 1009 1120 1052 5922 987.0 |Low Game HiGame Diff

[ 927 | 908 | 906 | 1009 | 1120 | 1052 | 5922 906 1120 214

1 Denise Dyke 162 150 183 179 204 169 1047 1745

2 Linda Flett 123 128 102 353 117.7

3 Tina Gibbins 122 84 206 103.0

4 Jan Hodge 188 171 173 246 173 196 1147 191.2

5 Gillian McMillan 147 139 117 97 500 125.0

6 Janet Rankin 116 121 104 341 113.7

7 + 0

8 qC) 0

9 x 0

10 0

11 0

12 0

13 0

14 0

15 0 Team
Pinfall 589 596 617 626 595 571 3594 599.0 |Low Game HiGame Diff

[ 589 | 596 | 617 | 626 | 595 [ 571 [ 3594 | 571 626 55
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Jim
Trev
Dave
Tony
Nick
Bill
Alan
Maurie
Russell
Bob
Mike

Kim
Rowena
Julie
Lesley
Debbie
Sandra

Name

Allan
Birch
Bristow
Harris
Longwirth
May
Meades
Phillott
Scott
Strong
Sykes

Aslett
Gallagher
Johanssen
Jones
Law
Simmonds

County

Hampshire

Pinfall

Hampshire

Pinfall

Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6

145 180 198 174
149 203 185 152
157 197 155
192 161 207 222 158
203 223 191 206 235 216
153 178
213 166 213 168 278 257
871 956 869 964 1118 957
| 871 | 956 | 869 | 964 | 1118 | 957 |
213 154 145 157 188 157
222 171 136 214 184 236
146
181 176 168 132 143
177 136 188 167 179 163
793 637 637 670 694 702

Total
697
689

4133

[ 793 | 637 | 637 | 670 | 694 [ 702 | 4133 |

Ave
174.3
172.3

169.7
188.0
212.3

165.5
215.8

955.8

169.0

193.8
146.0
160.0
168.3

688.8

Team
Low Game HiGame Diff
869 1118 249
Team
Low Game Hi Game Diff
637 793 156




Name County

Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Total Ave
1 Selwyn Morgan 192 199 161 189 153 198 1092 182.0
2 Mike Saywack 143 197 178 182 176 147 1023 170.5
3 Bill Gordelier 140 179 141 191 164 180 995 165.8
4 Adrian Rosser-Davies 151 146 185 167 183 203 1035 1725
5 Danny Graham 194 190 158 173 159 148 1022 170.3
6 c 0
7 (@) 0
8 2 0
9 (@) 0
10 — 0
11 0
12 0
13 0
14 0
15 0 | Team |
Pinfall 820 911 823 902 835 876 5167 861.2 |Low Game Hi Game Diff
| 820 | 911 [ 823 | 902 | 835 | 876 | 5167 820 911 91
1 Moniqgue  McPherson 169 170 257 188 237 131 1152 192.0
2 Elaine Rowe 105 140 110 100 93 90 638 106.3
3 Sandra Williams 133 136 141 168 157 107 842 140.3
4 Jean Wheatley 163 186 162 148 108 146 913 152.2
5 0
6 c 0
7 (@) 0
8 2 0
9 (@) 0
10 — 0
11 0
12 0
13 0
14 0
15 0 Team
Pinfall 570 632 670 604 595 474 3545 590.8 | Low Game Hi Game Diff

| 570 | 632 | 670 | 604 | 595 | 474 | 3545 474 670 196
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CJ
Mark
Larry
Jonathan
Neil
Mark
Ricky
Trevor
lan
Robert
Ketan
Andrew
Dave
Steve
lan

Ann
Helen
Kimberley
Shelley
Angela

Name

Anderson
Cox
Exell
Herbert
Highgate
Jenkins
Morgan
Nell
Oakley
Steward
Suchak
Tapping
Thornton
Thornton
Wall

Mitchell-Brown
Morris

Oakley
Pragnell
Steward

County

Surrey

Pinfall

Surrey

Pinfall

Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6

167 205 225 225 267 190
233 186 203 168 182
205 217 233 208 180 223
210 180
268 225 199 236 245 190
183 204 249 162 246
1056 1037 1109 999 1084 1029
| 1056 | 1037 | 1109 [ 999 | 1084 | 1029 |
158 160 125 158 200 138
134 125 131 140 171 144
170 191 208 171 159 206
129 116 132 185 136 137
591 592 596 654 666 625

Total
0
1279
0
972
1266

O O OO0 OO0 OoOOoO oo

3724

[ 591 | 592 | 596 | 654 | 666 | 625 | 3724 |

Ave

213.2

194.4
211.0

195.0

227.2

208.8

1052.3

156.5
140.8
184.2
139.2

620.7

Team
Low Game HiGame Diff
999 1109 110
Team
Low Game HiGame Diff
591 666 75




Name County Sussex
Game 1l Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Total Ave

1 Jeff Campbell 226 210 169 190 204 181 1180 196.7

2 Darren Hall 0

3 Daren Knightsbridge 213 255 167 238 194 233 1300 216.7

4 David Lawrence 0

5 Dean Morgan 212 243 180 168 164 967 1934

6 Michael Rich 213 204 247 142 806 201.5

7 Kevin Rose aj 202 178 146 181 707 176.8

8 Stuart Ruhton & 203 176 206 236 215 1036 207.2

9 2 0

(5]

10 0

11 0

12 0

13 0

14 0

15 0 Team

Pinfall 1056 1062 875 1006 1045 952 5996 999.3 | Low Game HiGame Diff
| 1056 | 1062 | 875 | 1006 | 1045 | 952 | 5996 875 1062 187

1 Marsha Dalley 165 191 211 135 188 159 1049 174.8

2 Elaine Davey 185 179 178 169 177 125 1013 168.8

3 Despina  Gough 175 171 172 134 212 163 1027 171.2

4 Carolyn Oakley 160 163 141 213 157 834 166.8

5 Tina Redman 0

6 Jackie Relph 139 139 139.0

7 Lynne Truslove (>;|<) 0

8 A 0

9 e 0

10 0

11 0

12 0

13 0

14 0

15 0 Team

Pinfall 685 704 700 579 790 604 4062 677.0 [Low Game HiGame Diff
[ 685 | 704 | 700 [ 579 | 790 | 604 | 4062 | 579 790 211
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